Duatlon Kamenna - Celkové, 16.05.2015

# Jméno
1 Svoboda Tomas (2006)
2 Mucha Matyas (2006)
3 Bartesova Jana (2006)
4 Budéjovska Teraza (2008)
5 Veceta Simon (2007)
6 Havlik Lukds (2008)
7 Dolezalova Lara (2006)
8 Filova Julie (2008)
9 Gorcikovd Adéla (2007)
10 Homolova Aneta (2008)
11 Coufalova Tereza (2008)
12 Krcdl David (2008)
13 Jozifkova Klara (2008)
14 Mezlikové Sarka (2007)
15 Bednarova Nela (2008)
16 Smetanova Michaela (2008)
17 Davidova Marie Magdalena (2007)
18 Kominek Pavel (2008)
19 Marsalek Robin (2008)
20 Toufarova Kristyna (2008)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ Spartak Trebic

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebic

Triatlon Budisov

Trebi¢
SK Tri Cyklochlubna Zdér n.S.
Becaro Hodov (TR)

Trebi¢ PO Laguna
Kamenna

Brno

Cas

00:08:35,00
00:09:03,00
00:09:12,00
00:09:13,00
00:09:50,00
00:09:51,00
00:09:59,00
00:10:06,00
00:10:10,00
00:10:30,00
00:10:51,00
00:11:20,00
00:11:24,00
00:11:26,00
00:11:30,00
00:11:34,00
00:11:37,00
00:11:38,00
00:11:47,00
00:12:35,00



