

## Duathlon Kamenná - Celkově, 16.05.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Kolo	2. běh
1	Svoboda Tomáš (2006)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:08:35,00	---	---	---
2	Mucha Matyáš (2006)	CZE		00:09:03,00	---	---	---
3	Bartesová Jana (2006)	CZE		00:09:12,00	---	---	---
4	Budějovská Teraza (2008)	CZE		00:09:13,00	---	---	---
5	Večeřa Šimon (2007)	CZE		00:09:50,00	---	---	---
6	Havlík Lukáš (2008)	CZE		00:09:51,00	---	---	---
7	<b>Doležalová Lara (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	<b>00:09:59,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
8	Filová Julie (2008)	CZE		00:10:06,00	---	---	---
9	Gorčíková Adéla (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:10,00	---	---	---
10	Homolová Aneta (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Budišov	00:10:30,00	---	---	---
11	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE		00:10:51,00	---	---	---
12	Krčál David (2008)	CZE	Třebíč	00:11:20,00	---	---	---
13	Jozífková Klára (2008)		SK Tri Cykloklubna Žďár n.S.	00:11:24,00	---	---	---
14	Mezlíková Šárka (2007)	CZE	Becaro Hodov (TR)	00:11:26,00	---	---	---
15	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE		00:11:30,00	---	---	---
16	Smetanová Michaela (2008)	CZE		00:11:34,00	---	---	---
17	Davidová Marie Magdalena (2007)	CZE	Třebíč PO Laguna	00:11:37,00	---	---	---
18	Komínek Pavel (2008)	CZE	Kamenná	00:11:38,00	---	---	---
19	Maršálek Robin (2008)	CZE	Brno	00:11:47,00	---	---	---
20	Toufarová Kristýna (2008)	CZE		00:12:35,00	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 12:59